L24000241194

(Req	uestor's Name)	
bbŘ)	ress)	
bbA)	(ess)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Um	ZII

Office Use Only



000434917290

98/19/24--01029--017 **25.00

120

COVER LETTER

	OMP.COM, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
		_	
	Brandon S. Craig		
		Name of Person	
	Name of Limited Liability Company and Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Brandon S. Craig Name of Person Ables & Craig, P.A. Firm/Company 551 S Commerce Ave Address Sebring, FL 33870 City/State and Zip Code hmoretto@heartlandfloridalaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: Craig 863 Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number a check for the following amount:		
	Tricles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. It correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Brandon S. Craig		
		Address	
	Sebring, FL 33870		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	·		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Brandon S. Craig			
Name o	f Person		me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address			ection
-			
P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Tallahassee.	rl 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AGENTCOMP.COM, LLC			
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it n (A Florida Limited Liability C	ow appears on our records.) Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number $\frac{L24000241194}{L24000241194}$		led on May 24, 2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	-	npany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		72
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			台
Mailing add <u>ress MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>			
Francis duares, WAT BE A 1031 OFFICE	<u></u>		<u> </u>
			-1
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	_	on our records, enter the nan	ne of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:	Brandon S. Craig		
New Registered Office Address:	551 S Commerce Ave		
		Enter Florida street address	
	Sebring	Florida <u>33</u>	3870
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	William E. Lovett	3719 Par Road	≘Add
		Sebring, FL 33872	□Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Rachel E. Lovett	3719 Par Road	∃ Add
		Sebring, FL 33872	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Charles N. Flesher, II	6432 Lakeside Drive W	= Add
		Sebring, FL 33875	□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
		-	□Remove
			□Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			Change

-	<u> </u>				
		·			
					
.				·	
					
					_ _
					
					
				· · · ·	
<u></u>					
an effective o ote: If the		pecific and cannot be prior does not meet the applications.	able statutory filing requ	(optional) n 90 days after filing.) Pursuant t irements, this date will not b	
ecord spec is filed.	ifies a delayed effective dat	e, but not an effective ti	nc, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the
nted	August 16	. 2024	.		
	Brawn S	. craig			
	201		rized representative of a m	 	
	Sign	ature of a member or autho	rized representative of a m	ember	

Filing Fee: \$25.00